District 1081B4

As of June 2019 Cumulative

@ New Clubs

m Dropped Clubs

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2014-2015 0 0 0 96 0 12 16 124 -119 5
2015-2016 1 0 1 102 23 8 22 155 -175 -20
2016-2017 2 0 2 77 49 10 15 151 -156 -5
2017-2018 0 0 0 82 0 5 9 96 -129 -33
2018-2019 0 0 0 75 1 13 7 96 -143 -47
Average 1 0 1 86 15 10 14 124 -144 -20
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Membership Composition

June 2019 Cumulative

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

78.1%
1.0%
13.5%
7.3%
100.0%

Gender Comparison
June 2019 Cumulative

Female
29%

Male
71%
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